
2.95

3.02

3.20

3.28
3.02

2.74

2.77
3.24

3.09

3.07

 C2P

 S1P

 C3P

 N4P

 C5P
 O5P

 C6P

 C7P

 N8P

 C9P

 O9P

 CAP

 OAP

 CBP CEP

 CDP

 CCP

 O6A

 P2A

 O5A

 O4A

 O3A

 P1A

 O2A

 O1A

 O5B

 C5B

 C4B

 O4B
 P3B

 O9A

 O8A  O7A

 O3B

 C3B

 C2B

 O2B

 C1B

 N9A

 C8A

 N7A

 C6A
 N6A

 C5A C4A

 N3A

 C2A  N1A

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 SD 
 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 
 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
Phe 97(A)

Arg 38(A)

Met 105(A)

Met 200(A)

Tyr 139(A)

Ala 18(A)

Ala 101(A)

Val 16(A)

Val 124(A)

Coa 1169(A)

Asn 96(A)

Lys 137(A)

Met 74(A)

Asp 169(A)

His 15(A)

Gly 98(A)

Leu 72(A)

Val 138(A)


